	O’FALLON CRICKET LEAGUE (OFCL_2014-T3)


	DATE
	9/13/2014 2.00 PM – 3.15 PM

	RESULT
	MONSOON BLUES WON BY 24 RUNS

	TOSS

	MONSOON BLUES WON THE TOSS AND ELECTED TO BAT FIRST

	UMPIRES
	SELF-UMPIRING (EAGLES TEAM DIDN’T SHOW UP FOR UMPIRING) 

	MAN OF THE MATCH
	HISAM


	MONSOON BLUES INNINGS

	
	NAME
	DISMISSAL
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	TALHA
	OUT
	0
	
	

	2
	ARUL
	OUT
	8
	
	

	3
	HISAM
	OUT
	20
	
	

	4
	SIJESH
	OUT
	9
	
	

	5
	ABHIJIT
	OUT
	2
	
	

	6
	DILEEP
	NOT OUT
	19
	
	

	7
	KRISHNA
	OUT
	0
	
	

	8
	FAROOK
	NOT OUT
	0
	
	

	9
	SIBU
	
	
	
	

	10
	BILAL
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	6
	
	
	

	
	Total
	8 OVERS 62/6
	
	
	


	COOL DUDES  BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	CHANDRA
	3
	
	16
	3

	2
	SUMAN
	1
	
	18
	0

	3
	ANIL
	2
	
	10
	2

	4
	RAVI
	2
	
	18
	1


	COOL DUDES INNINGS 

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	KIRAN
	OUT
	15
	
	

	2
	AVINASH
	OUT
	2
	
	

	3
	AMMU
	OUT
	4
	
	

	4
	MITHUN
	OUT
	3
	
	

	5
	RAVI
	NOT OUT
	8
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	6
	
	
	

	
	Total
	8 OVERS 38/5
	
	
	


	MONSOON BLUES BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	REHMAN
	2
	
	7
	1

	2
	ARUL
	2
	
	8
	1

	3
	SIJEESH
	2
	
	7
	1

	4
	TALHA
	1
	
	7
	0

	5
	KRISHNA
	1
	
	9
	0


